



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 561/2023, I.A. 15453-15454/2023, I.A. 19423/2023,
I.A. 22252/2023, I.A. 24479/2023, I.A. 729/2024 & I.A. 45385/2024

MRS KANIKA GAUTAM

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Deepak Kumar Sharma, Mr
Ashish Sharma, Advocates

versus

M/S FLASH CLOUD CONSULTING & ORS.Defendants

Through: Mr. Sandeep Sharma, Mr. Pankaj
Bhagat, Mr. Aman Dhyani and Ms.
Kanchan Semwal. Advocates for D-2
Mr. Harsh Sinha, Advocate for Yes
Bank

Mr. Ramesh Rawat, Advocate for
M/s. V. N. Purohit & Co., proposed
defendant in I.A. 22252/2023

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

19.11.2024

List on 22.11.2024 in *Supplementary List*.

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

NOVEMBER 19, 2024/msh

Click here to check corrigendum, if any