



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(COMM) 561/2023 & I.A. 15453/2023 I.A. 15454/2023 I.A.
19423/2023 I.A. 22252/2023 I.A. 24479/2023 I.A. 729/2024 I.A.
45385/2024 I.A. 45902/2024

MRS KANIKA GAUTAMPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Deepak K. Sharma, Advs.

versus

M/S FLASH CLOUD CONSULTING & ORS.Defendants

Through: Mr. Pankaj Bhagat, Ms. Ritika
Mehrotra, Advs. for D-2

Mr. Chandrashekhar Chakalabbi and
Ms. Anusha, Advs. for D-3

Mr. Ramesh Rawat, Adv. for
proposed defendant in I.A. No.
22252/23

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

22.11.2024

Since the Hon'ble Judge is sitting in a special Division Bench with
Hon'ble the Chief Justice for specially assigned matters during the post
lunch session, this matter could not be called out.

List on 20.12.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

November 22, 2024/tp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any